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z All Event #1
Event Event HDCP Series

Place Bowler Name HDCP S D Total Total HDCP
1 Charlie Blair 680 688 733 1421 680 2101
2 Ryan Poth 168 801 860 1661 168 1829
3 Wade Patterson 192 804 826 1630 192 1822
4 Wally Michasiow 280 816 691 1507 280 1787
5 Mark Houtby 344 719 722 1441 344 1785
6 Marlene Blair 896 467 416 883 896 1779
7 George Burns 472 635 623 1258 472 1730
8 Lynda Hirschmann 624 549 554 1103 624 1727
9 Chris Zolnierczyk 240 604 817 1421 240 1661

10 Lisa Morabito 136 731 782 1513 136 1649
11 Brian McMaster 56 798 754 1552 56 1608
12 Lucas Brinkhof 112 883 883 112 995
13 Tom Lennie 24 967 XXX 967 24 991
14 Mike Brinkhof 240 686 686 240 926
15 Glenn Edmonds 124 667 XXX 667 124 791
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Event Event
Place Bowler Name S D Total

1 Terry Krawec 851 876 1727
2 Ryan Poth 801 860 1661
3 Brad Fretz 883 758 1641
4 Brian McMaster 798 754 1552
5 Lisa Morabito 731 782 1513
6 Tom Lennie 967 XXX 967
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Event Event HDCP Series
Place Bowler Name HDCP S D Total Total HDCP
1 Charlie Blair 680 688 733 1421 680 2101
2 Wally Michasiow 280 816 691 1507 280 1787
3 Mark Houtby 344 719 722 1441 344 1785
4 Marlene Blair 896 467 416 883 896 1779
5 George Burns 472 635 623 1258 472 1730
6 Lynda Hirschmann 624 549 554 1103 624 1727
7 Chris Zolnierczyk 240 604 817 1421 240 1661
8 Lisa Morabito 136 731 782 1513 136 1649
9 Brian McMaster 56 798 754 1552 56 1608

10 Doug Fretz 156 645 XXX 645 156 801
11 Glenn Edmonds 124 667 XXX 667 124 791
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